
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Pre School - AM    
Vehicle: 32       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:54 0  Depart bus garage  
2 8:05 2  4460 Brydle Road  
3 8:09 1  4326 Reger Road  
4 8:25 3  3456 Liberty St  
5 8:30 -6  Edgewood High School  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Pre School - PM    
Vehicle: 32       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:00 4  Edgewood High School  
2 3:05 -1  2101 East 39th Street  
3 3:08 -1  2928 Columbus Ave  
4 3:16 -1  2458 West Center Street  
5 3:18 -1  6101 Green Road  
6 3:25 0  arrive bus garage  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Pre School - Midday    
Vehicle: 32       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 10:55 0  Depart bus garage  
2 10:58 2  Edgewood High School  
3 11:05 1  2458 West Center Street  
4 11:18 -1  4460 Brydle Road  
5 11:22 -1  4326 Reger Road  
6 11:32 1  6101 Green Road  
7 11:34 2  2505 W Main St  
8 11:44 1  2928 Columbus Ave  
9 11:46 1  3047 Aberdeen Ave  

10 11:50 1  2101 East 39th Street  
11 11:56 -7  Edgewood High School  
12 11:58 0  arrive bus garage  

   


	Pre School AM
	Pre School PM
	Pre-School Bus 32 Midday

